
Name Rating Gender Email

Mike Andreson 4.0         M andresonm@aol.com 

Kim Graves 4.5          F kimsterra@yahoo.com

Lisa Cascio 4.0          F wcascio@comcast.net

Barbara Walsh 3.5          F barbarakwalsh@yahoo.com

Susan Cymrot 3.0          F scymrot@aol.com

Luba Shveyd 3.0          F ardasia@sbcglobal.net 

Tim Merrill-Palethorpe 4.0          M tim@fulcrumlegal.com

David Hartwell 4.0          M dhartwell@clifbar.com 

Randy Tugaw 3.5          M baycountybuilder@outlook.com

Mike Swezy 3.5          M mikeswezy@comcast.net

Jeff tannenbaum 3.5          M jtanenbaum@nixonpeabody.com

Fred Saland 3.0          M frederer@mail.com

Derek Boorse 4.0         M derek.boorse@gmail.com 

Rachl Ogdie 4.0          F Rachelogdie@gmail.com

Corliss Saland 3.5          F 3poodles@comcast.net 

Deniz Ince 3.5          F homes@denisince.com

Samantha Stearns 3.0          F stearnsedits@gmail.com

Sybille Cohen 2.5          F sybcohen@yahoo.com

Brad Schauer 4.5          M brad.schauer@yahoo.com

Kent Castle 3.5          M kentcastle@hotmail.com

Gary Lenoff 3.5          M mauisnow2@gmail.com

Ernest Valente 3.0          M ernie.valente@gmail.com

David Law 3.0          M david@mycopia.com

Michael Mirsky 3.0          M mirsky40@live.com

Dmitry Vinokur 4.0         M bellvino@sbcglobal.net 

Katharine Fisher 4.0          F kathfisher@earthlink.net

Diane Fass 3.5          F dianamae8@hotmail.com

Helen Clark 3.5          F hclarkmv@gmail.com

Susan Ferrington 3.0          F Condiane@aol.com 

Inna Zeilkman 3.0          F inna.pz58@gmail.com

Keith Merron 4.5          M keithmerron@comcast.net 

Aric Clark 4.0          M tunik23@yahoo.com

Oded Schwartz 3.5          M ruthrsf@aol.com

Bruce Pohoriles 3.5          M bapco@att.net

Baback Jamasbi 3.5          M bjamasbimd@gmail.com

Mike Fass 3.0          M mlfass@hotmail.com

Carl Lynch 4.0         M carllynch@live.com 

Peggy Hodel 4.0          F peghodel@comcast.net

Georgia Lynch 4.0          F georgia7@pacbell.net

Diane Bartholomew 4.0          F dianebarth@hotmail.com 

Cheryl Miner 4.0          F clm7321@gmail.com 

Sandra Scott 3.5          F sandra@sandrascott.com 

Michael Hoover 3.0          M michael.hoover@sce.com

Ron Luis 4.5          M ronpluis@gmail.com 

Rob Cochran  3.5          M rcochran@a10networks.com

Kevin Jones 3.5          M sfborn@hotmail.com

Clif Crowder 3.5          M clifcrowder@gmail.com

Tassos Papadimos 3.5          M Tassos Papadimos	 									

TBD
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Name Rating Gender Email

Jason Holmes 4.0         M jholmesrealestate@gmail.com 

Jennifer Holmes 4.0          F jjholmes31@gmail.com

Lisa Breheney 3.5          F lisabreheney@haircolorspecialist.biz

Gayle Gaston 3.5          F ggaston01@gmail.com 

Janet Bosnich 3.0          F JBosnich@comcast.net 

Karen Davis 2.5          F karend118@comcast.net

Kevin Hakman 4.0          M khakman@gmail.com 

Eduardo Madueno 4.0          M emadueno@me.com 

Keith Denkler 3.5          M kdenkler@yahoo.com

John Woy 3.5          M swiftyjw@msn.com

Douglas Wright 3.5          M DW1771@comcast.net 

Larry Le Vine 3.0          M lmlv@earthlink.net

Dennis Simmons 4.0         M dsimmons@simmons-lawfirm.com 

Jennifer Merrill-Palethorpe 4.0          F jmerrill-palethorpe@comcast.net 

Lori Payne 3.5          F paynelori31@gmail.com

Diane Conner 3.5          F Condiane@aol.com 

Joan Valente 3.0          F joan_valente@yahoo.com

Francoise Brunette 3.0          F flbrunette@comcast.net

Sam Pleasure 4.5          M sam.pleasure@gmail.com 

Mike Ketchum 3.5          M ketchum.mike@gmail.com

Mark Clem 3.5          M mclem@vehlo.com

Lyle Cowen 3.5          M lylesally@comcast.net

Carnet Williams 3.5          M carnet@gmail.com

John Miller 3.5          M millerjo1@comcast.net

Jody Osterweil 4.0         M josterweil@hotmail.com 

Debbie Miskel 4.0          F debmisk@comcast.net 

Sue McGowan 3.5          F smcgowan@mbmcgowan.com

Cindy Tugaw 3.5          F lukyus@outlook.com

Jennifer Myers 3.0          F jenmyers5@yahoo.com

Jules Lennon 2.5          F juleslennontennis@gmail.com

John Honey 4.5          M John@braggplumbing.com 

Thomas Schmierer 4.0          M gsl2@aol.com

William Levin 3.5          M blevin@pennbrookins.com

Ron Zimmerman 3.5          M ablender@att.net

Clint Bajakian 3.5          M homes@denisince.com

Edward Dale 3.0          M edale@citiscapeSF.com

Jeff Kamys 4.0         M jeffery.kamys@inherent.com 

Lisa Cush 4.0          F lisaselig@yahoo.com

Terrye Light 3.5          F mole246@comcast.net

Liz Tabussi 3.5          F ltabussi@aol.com

Nancy DeLuca 3.5          F nandeluc@comcast.net

Wendy Jennings 3.0          F wendysjennings@gmail.com

Jeff Birkenseer 4.5          M jeffbirk@jeffbirk.com

Vladimir Matyurin 3.5          M ucb80@hotmail.com 

Greg Gross 3.5          M r.gregory.gross@gmail.com

George Jackson 3.5          M GeorgeJacksonfundraising@gmail.com

Andrew Fremier 3.5          M andrewb7@comcast.net

Doug Miliani 3.5          M dmilani@comcast.net

Boris and Natasha

Capone
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